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EXAMPLE
Length = 260

Size = 42.5

Fold an
d ag

ain
st w

all

90
o

SCALE CHECK

Print th
is p

age at 
100%.

Do not m
odify 

the co
ntent in

 an
y w

ay.

CHECK THE SCALE

WITH A RULER

0

1 cm
2 cm

3 cm
4 cm

5 cm

Fold the paper at
 the heel edge so only t

he black
 line is 

showing. Check t
he entire

 3mm black
 line is v

isib
le aft

er 

folding an
d place

 the �at b
lack

 line edge ag
ain

st a
 wall.

Place
 yo

ur rig
ht fo

ot on top of th
e paper w

ith yo
ur heel 

lightly 
touching the wall. 

 

Plan
t yo

ur fo
ot �rmly o

n the ground an
d slo

wly ro
ll yo

ur 

weight fo
rward

 onto yo
ur fo

refoot u
ntil i

t re
ach

es a
n 

angle of approxim
ate

ly 
45-degrees. 

This 
positio

n 

mimics 
the an

gle at 
the cat

ch in a b
oat. 

Look d
own an

d 

mark
 the positio

n of yo
ur lo

ngest t
oe.

Check B
ont Rowing siz

e recommendatio
ns.

Check t
he sca

le of yo
ur si

ze guide.

MEASURE

YOUR FOOT

with our si
ze guide

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
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EXAMPLE

Length = 260
Size = 42.5
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Fold and against wall 90 o

SCALE CHECK

Print this page at 100%.

Do not modify the content in any way.

CHECK THE SCALE

WITH A RULER

MEASURE
YOUR FOOT

with our size guide

1.

2.

3.
4.

5.

Check the scale of your size guide.

0

1 cm
2 cm

3 cm
4 cm

5 cm

Fold the paper at the heel edge so only the black line is 

showing. Check the entire 3mm black line is visible after 

folding and place the �at black line edge against a wall.

Place your left foot on top of the paper with your heel 

lightly touching the wall.  

Plant your foot �rmly on the ground and slowly roll your 

weight forward onto your forefoot until it reaches an 

angle of approximately 45-degrees. This position 

mimics the angle at the catch in a boat. Look down and 

mark the position of your longest toe.

Check Bont Rowing size recommendations.
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